(Reque	stor's Name)	
	- <u></u>	
(Addres	ss)	
(Addres	s)	
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone	 ¥)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name	e)
(Docum	ient Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:	
ļ		
		Į
c)ffice Use Only	



04/06/20--01012--026 **1000.00

2028 APR 23 PH 1:45

APR 2 3 2020 M. SOLOMON

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

L Icahn Enterprises L.P.

a second second second

. .

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLLP.

If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.

2. Delaware		3. 02/17/87			2	
	tate or Country of Formation	Date of	Formation		2021 APR	
4. Federal Employe	er Identification Number: 13-3398766			······································	I PR	
5. Name of Registe Corporation Service	red Agent for Service of Process and e Company	Florida Street Address:		2555 2555 2557 2557 2557 2557 2557 2557	23	r m
1201 Hays Street					2	D
Tallahassee, FL 323	301 Leon County			1410	1: 45	
6. I hereby accept th of all statutes rela my position as reg	1-MIR/ TOXE	agree to act in this capacity. I fun manch of my duties, and I am famil MULLSALINE re of Registered Agent	ther agree to comply wi liar with and accept the Rosemarie Gag Assistant Vice P	obligations Iliardino	sions of	
7. Principal Office:		9 8. Mailing Address:				
16690 Collins Aven	nue - PH	16690 Collins Avenue - PH				
Sunny Isles Beach,	FL 33160	Sunny Isles, Beach, FL 33160				
 If limited partne Name, princips 	ership is a limited liability limited par al office address, and mailing address al Partner:	-				
Street Address: 16690 Collins Avenue - PH		Street Address:		_		
	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160					
Mailing Address	5:	Mailing Address:				
Name of Genera	l Partner:	Name of General Partner	·			
Street Address:		Street Address:				
Mailing Address	:					

Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:	<u></u>	202	
Street Address:	Street Address:		A PR	······································
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:		23 74 1	r m O
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the days of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ate this document is filed by the Florida Departme			
12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other offic the law of which it is organized.				

Signed this _	8th	day of	,20)
			Kitt Cosse	
		<u> </u>	June Cogy	

Signature of a general partner

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ICAHN ENTERPRISES L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ICAHN ENTERPRISES L.P." WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY,

A.D. 1987.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



stary of State

Authentication: 202816725 Date: 04-23-20

Page 1

2117726 8300 SR# 20203096927

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

April 10, 2020

ICAHN ENTERPRISES L.P. 16690 COLLINS AVENUE - PH SUNNY ISLES, FL 33160

SUBJECT: ICAHN ENTERPRISES L.P. Ref. Number: W20000036529

We have received your document for ICAHN ENTERPRISES L.P. and check(s) totaling \$1000.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name of your limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is not. available. A foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership whose name is not available must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of-Florida. Please insert the alternate name in the space provided.

NOTE: The alternate name must contain an acceptable suffix. Acceptable limited partnership suffixes include: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable limited liability limited partnership suffixes include: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, LLLP, or L.L.L.P.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

The Cover Letter was not included with the application, enclosed for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052

Mel Solomon Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 120A00007710

2020 APR 23 PH

ł

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations PO ROY 6227 Tallahasson Florida 22214